Product Description
PL-Q 4 Pin
Compact fluorescent lamps with a quadrant-like shape
Benefits
• High light quality and optimum lumen output provide increased value for money
• Energy-saving light with good colour rendering
• Long service lifetime
• The Philips Lighting stamp of quality

Mercury (Hg) Content (Nom) 4 mg
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Chromaticity
Coordinate X (Nom)
Chromaticity
Coordinate Y (Nom) Color Designation
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
27206525 PL-Q 16W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.409 0.394 White (WH) 3500 K 66.6 lm/W 1,050 lm
26991125 PL-Q 28W/827/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.463 0.42 Incandescent White 2700 K 73.2 lm/W 2,050 lm
26992825 PL-Q 28W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.44 0.403 Warm White (WW) 3000 K 73.2 lm/W 2,050 lm
26967625 PL-Q 28W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.409 0.394 White (WH) 3500 K 73.2 lm/W 2,050 lm
26993525 PL-Q 28W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.38 0.38 Cool White (CW) 4000 K 73.2 lm/W 2,050 lm
27172325 PL-Q 38W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.44 0.403 Warm White (WW) 3000 K 75 lm/W 2,750 lm
PL-Q 4 Pin
2Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Chromaticity
Coordinate X (Nom)
Chromaticity
Coordinate Y (Nom) Color Designation
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
27173025 PL-Q 38W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.409 0.394 White (WH) 3500 K 75 lm/W 2,750 lm
27174725 PL-Q 38W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.38 0.38 Cool White (CW) 4000 K 75 lm/W 2,750 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp Current (Nom) Power Consumption
27206525 PL-Q 16W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.195 A 16.2 W
26991125 PL-Q 28W/827/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.320 A 28.4 W
26992825 PL-Q 28W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.320 A 28.4 W
26967625 PL-Q 28W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.320 A 28.4 W
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp Current (Nom) Power Consumption
26993525 PL-Q 28W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.320 A 28.4 W
27172325 PL-Q 38W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.430 A 38.4 W
27173025 PL-Q 38W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.430 A 38.4 W
27174725 PL-Q 38W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.430 A 38.4 W
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h
27206525 PL-Q 16W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 17 kWh
26991125 PL-Q 28W/827/4P 1CT/10BOX 29 kWh
26992825 PL-Q 28W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 29 kWh
26967625 PL-Q 28W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 29 kWh
Order Code Full Product Name Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h
26993525 PL-Q 28W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 29 kWh
27172325 PL-Q 38W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 39 kWh
27173025 PL-Q 38W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 39 kWh
27174725 PL-Q 38W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 39 kWh
PL-Q 4 Pin